
Ukiah Garden Club 2016-2017 Programs 

 

Wed. Sept. 14, 2016 12:30 p.m. 
   Dr. Sherrie Smith-Ferri : Native Plants used by the Pomo Indian Peoples.  
 
Wed. Oct. 12, 2016 12:30 p.m. 
   Peggy Backup : Understanding Genetically Modified Organisms (GMO’s) –Fact and Fiction 
 
Sat. Oct. 22, 2016 12:30 p.m. 
   Fall Plant Sale 
 
Wed. Nov. 9, 2016 12:30 p.m. 
   Gregory Giusti: Moles, Voles and Gophers 
 
Sun.  Dec. 4, 2016  12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
  Holiday Open House Tea and Craft Sale 
 
Wed. Jan. 11, 2017 12:30 p.m. 
   Kate Frey: Soil Management/ Building a Garden Foundation 
 
Wed. Feb. 8, 2017 12:30 p.m. 

  Floral Arrangers and Special Guest Tamar Kaye: Plant Propagation.  This is also Guest Day and a 

Potluck Lunch. 

Wed. Mar. 8, 2017 12:30 p.m. 

   Bob Keiffer: Birds of Mendocino County and Bob’s Big Year 

Wed.  April 12, 2017 12:30 p.m. 

    Cathy Monroe: Wildflowers of Mendocino County 

April 22, 2017 

   Spring Plant Sale at the Ukiah Garden Club House 

Wed. May 10, 2017 12:30 p.m. 

    Glenn McGourty: Plants that grow and look good in hot dry weather  and how to irrigate and design 

this type of garden. 

May (TBA), 2017 

 Ukiah Garden Tour 


